Overview
National Instruments RT Series PXI embedded controllers deliver
a flexible, rugged platform for your deterministic, real-time
measurement and control applications. The NI PXI-8196 RT and
NI PXI-8195 RT controllers offer a high-performance platform,
ideal for real-time test and control applications. You develop your
LabVIEW application with the National Instruments LabVIEW
Real-Time Module on Windows and download the program to your

Embedded Controllers for PXI
2 National Instruments • Tel: (800) 813 3693 • info@ni.com • ni.com
Ordering Information
To order a complete PXI system based on a LabVIEW Real-Time
embedded controller, visit ni.com/pxiadvisor.
Step 1. Select Controller
NI PXI-8195 RT .......................................................................779910-33
NI PXI-8196 RT .......................................................................779911-33
NI PXI-8196 RT, Extended Temperature................................779912-33
Step 2. Select Your Memory Upgrade
To take advantage of the increased bandwidth of dual-channel
memory, you must configure the RAM DIMMs in matched pairs.
For this reason, National Instruments recommends using matched
pairs when upgrading memory.
PXI-8195 RT
Standard
256 MB (1 x 256 MB DIMM)
Recommended upgraded memory configurations:
512 MB (2 x 256 MB DIMMs; 1 must be purchased)
1 GB (2 x 512 MB DIMMs must be purchased)
2 GB (2 x 1 GB DIMMs must be purchased)
PXI-8196 RT
Standard
512 MB (2 x 256 MB DIMMs)
Recommended upgraded memory configurations:
1 GB (2 x 512 MB DIMMs must be purchased)
2 GB (2 x 1 GB DIMMs must be purchased)
256 MB DDR2 RAM DIMM.................................................779301-256
512 MB DDR2 RAM DIMM.................................................779301-512
1 GB DDR2 RAM DIMM....................................................779301-1024
Step 3. Select Solid-State Storage Options
128 MB Solid-State HDD......................................................779175-128
512 MB Solid-State HDD......................................................779175-512
Step 4. Select Accessories
Micro-GPIB to GPIB cable (0.2 m)......................................183285-0R2
Micro-GPIB to GPIB cable (1 m) ..........................................183285-01
Micro-GPIB to GPIB cable (2 m) ..........................................183285-02
NI PXI-8252 IEEE 1394 (FireWire) interface module ..........778925-01
BUY NOW!
For complete product specifications, pricing, and accessory
information, call (800) 813 3693 (U.S. only) or go to ni.com/pxi.
Table 2. Maximum Loop Rates for LabVIEW Real-Time PXI Systems (All benchmarks use LabVIEW 7.1 Real-Time Module and traditional NI-DAQ 7.4, polling mode Ethernet, and
adhere to the NI recommended architecture for LabVIEW Real-Time applications. Contact National Instruments for additional details regarding these and other benchmarks.)
Maximum Loop Rate (kHz)
NI Hardware Benchmark Processing Channels File Write Network Transfer PXI-8196 RT PXI-8195 RT
E Series DAQ
Analog Input and Output PID 1 – – 57 k 48 k
Analog Input and Output PID 8 – – 9 k 9 k
Analog Input and Output PID 1 31 – 36 k 34 k
Analog Input and Output PID 1 – 32 48 k 40 k
PXI-6533 Digital Input and Output3 – 8 – – 216 k 199 k
Digital Input and Output3 – 16 – – 132 k 125 k
Digital Output4 – 16 – – 613 k 453 k
PXI-6602
Counter Read5 – 1 – – 154 k 145 k